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2013 Sandy MacVickar
Series Standing - 5 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Wednesday, July 3, 2013 3:58:58 PM EDT

(Entries=133) 420 | Laser | Opti Green | Opti Overall | Opti Blue | Opti Red | Opti White

Division: 420 (27 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper/Crew Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

1 6530  
VandenBerg,
Elena/Salveson, Lilli

AYC 2 1 [4] 3 1 7.00 1

2 6602  Ingram, Ty/Morgan, Ian AYC/LISOT 1 [5] 2 1 4 8.00 2

3 5790  
Lomax, Charles/Morgan,
Evan

AYC 5 [28/OCS] 1 2 2 10.00 3

4 4143  
Floyd, Nick/Strachan,
Belle

AYC 3 3 [7] 4 3 13.00 4

5 476  
White, Emma/Lucas,
Grace

AYC 4 2 5 5 [8] 16.00 5

6 6437  
Lambert, Julia/Houck,
Stephanie

AYC [9] 4 3 6 5 18.00 6

7 653  
Kavle, Porter/Morgan,
Aidan

AYC 6 7 [8] 8 6 27.00 7

8 4763  
Comerford,
Willy/Harrison, Emily

AYC [11] 6 10 9 10 35.00 8

9 94704  
Marquardt,
Jacob/Rasmussen,
Thomas

HYC [15] 8 6 10 12 36.00 9

10 2772  
Killham, Conner/Evans,
Bob

AYC [14] 10 14 7 7 38.00 10

11 AYC 2  
White, Camille/Sailer,
Morgan

AYC 7 14 9 13 [28/OCS] 43.00 11

12 AYC 3  
Schult, Maggie/Otis,
Diana

AYC 10 12 [13] 12 13 47.00 12

13 AYC 6  
Koller,
Harrison/Mathiesen, Ian

AYC 12 [16] 12 14 11 49.00 13

14 AYC 7  
Osborn, Rebecca/Mercier,
Victoria

AYC 8 [28/OCS] 15 18 9 50.00 14

15 5905  
Ryder, John/Selley,
Katherine

SSA [19] 9 11 15 15 50.00 15

16 6038  
Calderone,
Geoffrey/Colins, Peter

BCSC 13 11 16 11 [28/OCS] 51.00 16

17 5761  
Thomas, Zach/Sullivan,
Kerry

SSA [18] 13 17 16 14 60.00 17

18 6987  
Reisinger,
Harrison/Ryder, Max

SSA 17 15 [18] 17 16 65.00 18

19
AYC
10

 
Dickson, Mac/Hillman,
Marley

AYC 16 17 21 19 [28/DNC] 73.00 19

20 AYC 9  
Zwingelberg,
Anna/Eisenhardt,
Rebecca

AYC [22] 18 19 21 18 76.00 20

21 AYC 1  Carty, Jack/, Tilghman AYC [21] 21 20 20 17 78.00 21
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22 AYC 4  Mowry, Tyler/Urury,
Seamus

AYC 20 19 [23] 23 20 82.00 22

23 SSA 9  Smith, Tyler/Saini, Shiv SSA 23 20 [25] 24 19 86.00 23

24
SSA
11

 
Marcum, Philip/Frazee,
Jasper

SSA [25] 23 22 25 21 91.00 24

25 SSA 3  
van Pelt, Rod/Booth,
Grady

SSA 24 22 24 22 [28/DNF] 92.00 25

26 AYC 8  
Whaling, Isabel/Riley,
Kate

AYC [27] 25 26 26 22 99.00 26

27
SSA
12

 
Schnaubel, Robby/Hoyt,
Alec

SSA 26 24 [27] 27 23 100.00 27

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Laser (39 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper/Crew Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

1 191513  Beigel, Read AYC 2 2 1 [13] 5 10.00 1

2 172027  Hill, Zack SSA 8 1 [9] 3 1 13.00 2

3 8  
Comerford,
Kyle

AYC 5 [14] 4 2 3 14.00 3

4 175881  
Hanna,
Alexander

FBYC [24] 6 6 1 2 15.00 4

5 199355  
Schofield,
Matthew

AYC [12] 4 3 4 4 15.00 5

6 201217  Kiger, Gray BBSA 1 3 [11] 5 7 16.00 6

7 197129  Hawk, Harrison AYC 9 7 2 [18] 6 24.00 7

8 105916  
Steadman,
Hannah

FBYC 3 5 8 10 [13] 26.00 8

9 157851  Boucher, Leo SSA [18] 10 5 6 8 29.00 9

10 195919  Roos, Eric FBYC 7 12 7 8 [19] 34.00 10

11 0  Vickers, Jake AYC 10 9 [18] 9 12 40.00 11

12 116764  Londrey, Jed FBYC 13 8 13 14 [20] 48.00 12

13 175945  Filter, Christian SSA 6 19 14 12 [21] 51.00 13

14 204097  
Alexander,
Sarah

SSA [25] 15 19 7 10 51.00 14

15 204069  
Bayless,
Connor

AYC 4 [23] 20 19 9 52.00 15

16 188921  
Schoene,
Andrew

 [21] 18 12 11 14 55.00 16

17 196168  Helmly, Aaron TAYC 15 13 15 17 [22] 60.00 17

18 199585  
Schofield,
Phillip

SSA 11 20 [21] 21 11 63.00 18

19 201216  
Williams,
Jessica

BBSA [31] 17 17 15 17 66.00 19

20 193990  Bay, Bryan SSA [27] 16 16 16 23 71.00 20

21 191922  
Munger,
Michael

 17 11 27 25 [29] 80.00 21

22 199742  Paper, Josh SSA 14 24 23 20 [25] 81.00 22

Alderman,
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23 199159  Graeme FBYC 20 22 10 31 [34] 83.00 23

24 192060  Jacob, Erin SSA 19 [36] 28 26 15 88.00 24

25 182423  
Parramore,
Ainsley

SSA 26 21 [29] 24 18 89.00 25

26 133017  
Llewellyn,
Nathaniel

FBYC [34] 25 33 23 16 97.00 26

27 181264  
Singh,
Alexander

BBSA 16 30 [31] 27 24 97.00 27

28 187952  Daitch, Cole SSA 22 27 24 [33] 28 101.00 28

29 200622  Hayes, Luke FBYC 23 31 25 [32] 26 105.00 29

30 170355  
Gibbs,
Christopher

TAYC [32] 28 22 29 30 109.00 30

31 183917  Han, Noah FBYC 29 [34] 34 22 27 112.00 31

32 195661  Eastman, Jay TAYC 28 29 26 30 [32] 113.00 32

33 203640  Lennarz, Claire FBYC [33] 26 30 28 31 115.00 33

34 198047  Williams, Nina FBYC 30 33 [35] 34 35 132.00 34

35 189748  Pavilack, Jon BBSA [36] 32 32 35 33 132.00 35

36 170797  Wells, Elle AYC 35 35 [40/DNF] 40/DNC 40/DNC 150.00 36

37 131083  Manley, David RHYC 37 [40/DNC] 36 40/DNC 40/DNC 153.00 37

38T 185646  Eastman, Lydia TAYC [40/DNC] 40/DNC 40/DNC 40/DNC 40/DNC 160.00T 38T

38T 204767  
McCraw,
Marshall BBSA [40/DNC] 40/DNC 40/DNC 40/DNC 40/DNC 160.00T 38T

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Opti Green (22 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper/Crew Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

1 8714  McCollum, Will AYC [5] 3 1 1 1 6.00 1

2 9411  Forsberg, Linnea AYC 1 4 2 [8] 3 10.00 2

3 15054  Harrison, Lindsay AYC 2 [16] 10 2 2 16.00 3

4 123  Shapiro, Max AYC 4 [6] 3 3 6 16.00 4

5 16191  Grandi WRSC 7 1 [8] 6 4 18.00 5

6 8435  Bragg, Reese FBYC [9] 2 6 5 5 18.00 6

7 6  Franyo, Fin AYC 3 [12] 9 4 7 23.00 7

8 179  Cabot, Bonnie AYC 8 5 4 [11] 8 25.00 8

9 12121  Sullivan, Eddie AYC 11 10 5 [18] 11 37.00 9

10 21  Gelihas, Nolan RHYC 6 15 [16] 9 9 39.00 10

11 16321  Hayes, Logan FBYC 13 8 [15] 13 10 44.00 11

12 13798  Gendell, Abby AYC [17] 11 11 12 12 46.00 12

13 18251  Kumler, Beckett AYC 10 17 7 14 [23/DNF] 48.00 13

14 15196  Carty, George Hughes SSA 12 [14] 13 10 13 48.00 14

15 9168  
Kevern-Considine,
Noah

SSA 14 13 [21] 7 16 50.00 15

16 16983  Sailer, Lily AYC 16 9 12 [17] 14 51.00 16

17 11337  Merz, Peter SSA [19] 7 19 15 18 59.00 17

18 SSA 9  
Casasco-Lucarelli,

SSA 15 [19] 17 16 15 63.00 18
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Alexandra

19 4144  Clifton, Tad SSA 20 20 14 [21] 17 71.00 19

20
SSA
16

 Wright, Olivia SSA 18 18 20 20 [23/DNF] 76.00 20

21 RH 1  Harris, Kiki RHYC 22 [23/DNF] 18 23/DNF 23/DNF 86.00 21

22 SSA 6  Myers, Madeline SSA 21 [23/DNF] 23/DNC 19 23/DNF 86.00 22

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Opti Overall (45 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper/Crew Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

1 19820  Bruce, Sam AYC 6 1 1 1 [46/DNF] 9.00 1

2 19187  Fagan, Mariner  2 [12] 2 2 9 15.00 2

3 19629  Hall, Thomas AYC 4 [10] 5 6 3 18.00 3

4
ESP
1123

 Marcos, Max AYC 5 3 [13] 5 5 18.00 4

5 17990  Amthor, Benton FBYC [11] 9 7 4 2 22.00 5

6 19821  Bruce, Jordan AYC [9] 5 9 8 1 23.00 6

7 14252  Bragg, Boyd FBYC 10 [18] 6 3 4 23.00 7

8 19470  Little, Brendan TAYC 1 4 [10] 9 10 24.00 8

9 18961  Benson, Gray TAYC 12 2 4 7 [16] 25.00 9

10 15982  Benson, Caroline TAYC 8 11 3 [20] 7 29.00 10

11 18471  Levy, Trent FBYC 3 8 8 11 [12] 30.00 11

12 11191  Bourdin, Mark TAYC [17] 7 11 14 13 45.00 12

13 13186  Golden, James AYC 14 13 [18] 13 6 46.00 13

14 18457  Levy, Garrett FBYC 13 6 15 15 [17] 49.00 14

15 12947  Cabot, Casey AYC 15 14 [16] 10 11 50.00 15

16 19788  Salvesen, Nick AYC [18] 15 12 16 15 58.00 16

17 14931  Bayless, Caroline AYC 7 19 21 [24] 14 61.00 17

18 15678  Lennarz, Nicolas FBYC 16 16 [20] 12 19 63.00 18

19 14858  Leonard, Kimmie AYC 20 20 14 19 [21] 73.00 19

20 14730  Braun, Guthrie FBYC 23 17 19 18 [46/OCS] 77.00 20

21 10802  
Troutman,
Gannon

FBYC 30 24 [41] 21 8 83.00 21

22 5811  
Papadopoulos,
Nicholas

SSA 24 25 [28] 17 18 84.00 22

23 17778  
Goldthwaite,
Peyton

FBYC [37] 22 17 32 25 96.00 23

24 19493  Cook, William TAYC [31] 23 22 29 23 97.00 24

25 11239  Bisson, Michael SSA 22 [27] 23 27 26 98.00 25

26 19147  Levy, Ralph FBYC 26 [36] 31 25 20 102.00 26

27 9340  Callahan, Leo TAYC 21 30 29 23 [31] 103.00 27

28 16400  Edgell, Gardner TAYC 27 [31] 26 22 30 105.00 28

29 5386  Shattuck, Xavier AYC 29 26 [32] 30 24 109.00 29

30 4302  Levy, Morey FBYC [36] 21 25 35 29 110.00 30

31 4730  Mount, John SSA [35] 35 27 28 22 112.00 31

32 18085  Merz, Ben SSA [33] 32 24 31 27 114.00 32
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33 16361  Adam, Marcus AYC 32 29 [44] 26 28 115.00 33

34 17273  Carty, Charlie SSA 19 28 35 [37] 35 117.00 34

35 16070  Gibbs, Finn TAYC 25 [38] 37 34 33 129.00 35

36 7656  Bendura, Jordan FBYC [39] 34 34 33 32 133.00 36

37 11842  Bond, Zadoc TAYC 28 [39] 30 38 39 135.00 37

38 8847  
Clifton, Maggie
Anne

SSA 38 33 36 [39] 36 143.00 38

39 12865  Wilson, Maddy AYC [46/DNC] 46/DNC 33 36 34 149.00 39

40 11218  Callahan, Harry TAYC 34 37 40 [46/DNF] 38 149.00 40

41 16269  Anthony, Wade RHYC [42] 41 39 41 40 161.00 41

42 11036  
Clifton, Sarah
Grace

SSA [43] 43 42 40 37 162.00 42

43 16636  Hillier, Patrick TAYC 40 40 [43] 42 41 163.00 43

44 15787  Penders, Max RHYC 41 42 38 43 [46/DNC] 164.00 44

45 12223  Rich, Andrew SSA [46/DNC] 46/DNC 46/DNC 46/DNF 46/DNC 184.00 45

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Opti Blue (22 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper/Crew Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

1 19820  Bruce, Sam AYC 6 1 1 1 [46/DNF] 9.00 1

2 19187  Fagan, Mariner  2 [12] 2 2 9 15.00 2

3 ESP 1123  Marcos, Max AYC 5 3 [13] 5 5 18.00 3

4 17990  Amthor, Benton FBYC [11] 9 7 4 2 22.00 4

5 19821  Bruce, Jordan AYC [9] 5 9 8 1 23.00 5

6 14252  Bragg, Boyd FBYC 10 [18] 6 3 4 23.00 6

7 15982  Benson, Caroline TAYC 8 11 3 [20] 7 29.00 7

8 11191  Bourdin, Mark TAYC [17] 7 11 14 13 45.00 8

9 13186  Golden, James AYC 14 13 [18] 13 6 46.00 9

10 14931  Bayless, Caroline AYC 7 19 21 [24] 14 61.00 10

11 15678  Lennarz, Nicolas FBYC 16 16 [20] 12 19 63.00 11

12 5811  Papadopoulos, Nicholas SSA 24 25 [28] 17 18 84.00 12

13 17778  Goldthwaite, Peyton FBYC [37] 22 17 32 25 96.00 13

14 19493  Cook, William TAYC [31] 23 22 29 23 97.00 14

15 16400  Edgell, Gardner TAYC 27 [31] 26 22 30 105.00 15

16 4302  Levy, Morey FBYC [36] 21 25 35 29 110.00 16

17 18085  Merz, Ben SSA [33] 32 24 31 27 114.00 17

18 17273  Carty, Charlie SSA 19 28 35 [37] 35 117.00 18

19 16070  Gibbs, Finn TAYC 25 [38] 37 34 33 129.00 19

20 7656  Bendura, Jordan FBYC [39] 34 34 33 32 133.00 20

21 11218  Callahan, Harry TAYC 34 37 40 [46/DNF] 38 149.00 21

22 15787  Penders, Max RHYC 41 42 38 43 [46/DNC] 164.00 22

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts
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Subdivision: Opti Red (13 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper/Crew Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

1 19470  Little, Brendan TAYC 1 4 [10] 9 10 24.00 1

2 18961  Benson, Gray TAYC 12 2 4 7 [16] 25.00 2

3 18471  Levy, Trent FBYC 3 8 8 11 [12] 30.00 3

4 18457  Levy, Garrett FBYC 13 6 15 15 [17] 49.00 4

5 12947  Cabot, Casey AYC 15 14 [16] 10 11 50.00 5

6 19788  Salvesen, Nick AYC [18] 15 12 16 15 58.00 6

7 14858  Leonard, Kimmie AYC 20 20 14 19 [21] 73.00 7

8 11239  Bisson, Michael SSA 22 [27] 23 27 26 98.00 8

9 19147  Levy, Ralph FBYC 26 [36] 31 25 20 102.00 9

10 9340  Callahan, Leo TAYC 21 30 29 23 [31] 103.00 10

11 4730  Mount, John SSA [35] 35 27 28 22 112.00 11

12 16361  Adam, Marcus AYC 32 29 [44] 26 28 115.00 12

13 8847  Clifton, Maggie Anne SSA 38 33 36 [39] 36 143.00 13

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Opti White (10 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper/Crew Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

1 19629  Hall, Thomas AYC 4 [10] 5 6 3 18.00 1

2 14730  Braun, Guthrie FBYC 23 17 19 18 [46/OCS] 77.00 2

3 10802  Troutman, Gannon FBYC 30 24 [41] 21 8 83.00 3

4 5386  Shattuck, Xavier AYC 29 26 [32] 30 24 109.00 4

5 11842  Bond, Zadoc TAYC 28 [39] 30 38 39 135.00 5

6 12865  Wilson, Maddy AYC [46/DNC] 46/DNC 33 36 34 149.00 6

7 16269  Anthony, Wade RHYC [42] 41 39 41 40 161.00 7

8 11036  
Clifton, Sarah
Grace

SSA [43] 43 42 40 37 162.00 8

9 16636  Hillier, Patrick TAYC 40 40 [43] 42 41 163.00 9

10 12223  Rich, Andrew SSA [46/DNC] 46/DNC 46/DNC 46/DNF 46/DNC 184.00 10

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Ian Burman

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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